SKYLINE-LED35   |   LED AREA LIGHT
1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
03 | 201 7
1RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 855-865-5445     |    RDALIGHTING.COM
SKYLINE-LED35
LED Area Light
APPLICATIONS
*The above specs apply to the standard product configuration - SKY-LED35-B-4K-T5-BLK-DIM. For spec information on other product

8RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 855-865-5445     |    RDALIGHTING.COM
SKYLINE-LED35   |   LED AREA LIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE
WATTS
B - 120 - 277V*
L - 480V
PT3A - POST TOP MOUNT
WITH 3 ARMS
PT1A - POST TOP MOUNT
 WITH CURVED ARM
PLM - POLE MOUNT ARM FOR
ROUND or SQUARE POLES
PC - Photocell
7PIN RECEPTACLE FOR SMART
CONTROLS
3PIN - 3 PIN RECEPTACLE FOR
ON/OFF PHOTOCELLS
*Standard Configuration.
4K - 4000K*
5K - 5000K
3K - 3000K
BLK-BLACK*
CC-CUSTOM
COLORS
DIM-0-10V
DIMMING*
VOLTAGE
MOUNTING OPTIONS
COLOR TEMP. BEAM FINISH DIMMING
SKY
T5 - TYPE 5*
T4 - TYPE 4
T3 - TYPE 3
T2 - TYPE 2
LED35 DIM